
SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name

DRA/R
C/RU Position

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2

1 593 VANDIT KIRITKUMAR
PUROHIT
(SHM2904199801)

RDRA -
RAJKO
T

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

83
91
83

86
89
87

169
180
170

- 519-0x I C

2 424 SAVAN ISHWARBHAI
DESAI
(SHM0802199701)

SHOOT
ING
ASSOC
IATION
-
SURAT

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

76
88
86

84
93
86

160
181
172

- 513-0x II C

3 505 RANA PRUTHVIRAJSINH
PRADIPSINH 
(SHM1010199604)

BDRA -
BHARU
CH

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

93
82
77

95
88
76

188
170
153

- 511-0x III C

4 104 AMIT ASHOK GANPULE 
(SHM1104196701)

NDRA -
NAVSA
RI

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

29
92
68

60
97
63

89
189
131

- 409-0x IV C

5 791 BASIT USMANGANI
SHAIKH 
(SHM2712197701)

A.M. &
R.T.A.

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

58
92
32

66
85
28

124
177
60

- 361-0x V C

6 542 ARAB SUFYAN
ABBASMIYA

A.M. &
R.T.A.

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

58
90
24

48
87
27

106
177
51

- 334-0x VI C

7 774 SUDEV BHATT 
(SHM2707197501)

NDRA -
NAVSA
RI

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

35
61
16

18
44
37

53
105
53

- 211-0x VII C

Total Competitors : 7 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 7 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

56TH GUJARAT STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION
2020
AHMEDABAD
25-02-2021 - 09-03-2021

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-10) 50M RIFLE THREE POSITION (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN INDIVIDUAL
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