



**56TH GUJARAT STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION
2020
AHMEDABAD
25-02-2021 - 09-03-2021**

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-10) 50M RIFLE THREE POSITION (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN INDIVIDUAL

SrNo	Comp No.	Shooter Name	DRA/R C/RU	Position	Series		Sub Total	Penalty	Total	Rank	Rem
					1	2					
1	593	VANDIT KIRITKUMAR PUROHIT (SHM2904199801)	RDRA - RAJKO T	Kneeling Prone Standing	83 91 83	86 89 87	169 180 170	-	519-0x	I	C
2	424	SAVAN ISHWARBHAI DESAI (SHM0802199701)	SHOOTING ASSOCIATION - SURAT	Kneeling Prone Standing	76 88 86	84 93 86	160 181 172	-	513-0x	II	C
3	505	RANA PRUTHVIRAJ SINH PRADIPSINH (SHM1010199604)	BDRA - BHARUCH	Kneeling Prone Standing	93 82 77	95 88 76	188 170 153	-	511-0x	III	C
4	104	AMIT ASHOK GANPULE (SHM1104196701)	NDRA - NAVSARI	Kneeling Prone Standing	29 92 68	60 97 63	89 189 131	-	409-0x	IV	C
5	791	BASIT USMANGANI SHAIKH (SHM2712197701)	A.M. & R.T.A.	Kneeling Prone Standing	58 92 32	66 85 28	124 177 60	-	361-0x	V	C
6	542	ARAB SUFYAN ABBASMIYA	A.M. & R.T.A.	Kneeling Prone Standing	58 90 24	48 87 27	106 177 51	-	334-0x	VI	C
7	774	SUDEV BHATT (SHM2707197501)	NDRA - NAVSARI	Kneeling Prone Standing	35 61 16	18 44 37	53 105 53	-	211-0x	VII	C

Total Competitors : 7 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 7 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0